24
With Oleotec hoses and fittings, pressure can be
checked while hydraulic systems are at full pressure.
Micro-fittings and micro-bore hoses can bear a work-
ing pressure of max. 630 bar. All fittings are designed
by Oleotec and supplied with ferrule included.
The MCS® micro bore hoses consist of a polyamide
core and cover, with a hardened braid made of ara-

6400  -  10.162  -  50.204 - 2000 (mm)
 A B C L
ESEMPIO PER L’ORDINAZIONE ORDER EXAMPLE
26
Ghiera
Ferrule
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400 6500 - 6700
Part. No. L d Part. No. L d
800.00.002.00 14 8 800.00.004.00 17 11.5
810.00.002.00*   14 8
*= inox / = stainless steel
RACCORDERIA PER TUBI FLESSIBILI
MCS® (GHIERA INCLUSA)
FITTINGS FOR MCS® MICROHOSE
(WITH FERRULE INCLUDED)
Per qualsiasi ulteriore esecuzione speciale, anche in
INOX, si prega di farne richiesta specificando i quan-
titativi necessari.
For any further special executions, also stainless steel
parts, please send your enquiry indicating the required
quantities.
Raccordo avvitabile S12.65 x 1.5
Female swivel test point connection S12.65 x 1.5
Raccordo avvitabile S12.65 x 1.5 a 90°
90° female swivel test point connection S12.65 x 1.5
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400
Part. No. L d p max.
801.10.125.00 14.5 S12.65 x 1.5 630 bar
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400
Part. No. L L1 d p max.
801.15.125.00 24 24 S12.65 x 1.5 630 bar
27
Raccordo avvitabile
Female swivel test point connections
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400 6500 - 6700
Part. No. L d p max. Part. No. L d p max.
801.10.161.00 14.5 M16x1.5 630 bar
801.10.162.00 14.5 M16x2 630 bar 804.10.162.00 13 M16x2 500 bar
811.10.162.00* 14.5 M16x2 630 bar 814.10.162.00* 14 M16x2 500 bar
*=  inox / = stainless steel
Innesto a baionetta
Steck push-in test point connection
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400
Part. No. L   d p max.
801.20.000.00 11   3.3 400 bar
Raccordo avvitabile a 90° M16 x 2
90° female swivel test point connection M16 x 2
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400
Part. No. L L1 d p max.
801.15.162.00 24 24 M16x2 630 bar
28
Raccordo femmina metrica girevole –
cono 24° con O-ring
ISO 12151-2
O-ring metric female swivel 24° cone
ISO 12151-2
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400 6500 - 6700
Part. No. L d d1 Ch. p max. Part. No. L d d1 Ch. p max.
801.40.006.00 20.5 L6 M12 x 1.5 14 250 bar 804.40.006.00 22 6 M12 x 1.5 14 250 bar
801.40.008.00 22 L8 M14 x 1.5 17 250 bar 804.40.008.00 21.5 8 M14 x 1.5 17 250 bar
801.40.010.00 21.5 L10 M16 x 1.5 19 250 bar 804.40.010.00 23 10 M16 x 1.5 19 250 bar
801.41.006.00 20.5 S6 M14 x 1.5 17 630 bar 804.41.006.00 22 6 M14 x 1.5 17 500 bar
801.41.008.00 22 S8 M16 x 1.5 19 630 bar 804.41.008.00 21.5 8 M16 x 1.5 19 500 bar
801.41.010.00 21.5 S10 M18 x 1.5 22 630 bar 804.41.010.00 23 10 M18 x 1.5 22 500 bar
Tubo tipo / Hose type
6400 6500 - 6700